Technical Sheet – Asahi AV Ball Valve GOKoo Series
Technical Data Sheet
ASAHI AV Ball Valve
Rev Date Dep.
1 18/02/2020 ASAHI ASIA PACIFIC PFE LTD
2 30/04/2021 ASAHI ASIA PACIFIC PFE LTD
GOK00 SERIES
Technical Sheet – Asahi AV Ball Valve GOKoo Series

Seat leakage testing
Valves shall be set into the fully opened position and apply the number of sample and the testing pressure and the
keeping valves specified in specified table. Close the valve and open the valves ends to the atmosphere. Check the seat
leakage by submerging both the valve ends. There shall be no leakage. This testing shall apply for both ends of the valve.
2.5.6 Face to Face Dimensions
According to the relevant drawings.
2.5.7 End Connection
Female taper thread according to ISO 228-1/ DIN 2999 “PVC-U fittings with threaded connections”;
ASTM D 2467 “Standard specification for polyvinyl chloride (PVC) plastic pipe fittings, schedule 80”;
JIS K 6743 “Un-plasticized polyvinyl chloride (PVC-U) pipe fittings for water supply”;
EN ISO 1452 “Characteristics of PVC-U fittings and pipes of piping systems for water supply”.
Technical Sheet – Asahi AV Ball Valve GOKoo Series
 3. Product Design
3.1  Ball Valves codes
 Code  DN Description
 VGKLVUESD015  15 Ball Valve TypeGK  PVC /EP  S-D    15MM
 VGKLVUESD020  20 Ball Valve TypeGK  PVC /EP  S-D    20MM
 VGKLVUESD025  25 Ball Valve TypeGK  PVC /EP  S-D    25MM
 VGKLVUESD032  32 Ball Valve TypeGK  PVC /EP  S-D    32MM
 VGKLVUESD040  40 Ball Valve TypeGK  PVC /EP  S-D    40MM
 VGKLVUESD050  50 Ball Valve TypeGK  PVC /EP  S-D    50MM
 VGKLVUESD065  65 Ball Valve TypeGK  PVC /EP  S-D    65MM
 VGKLVUESD080  80 Ball Valve TypeGK  PVC /EP  S-D    80MM
 VGKLVUESD100  100 Ball Valve TypeGK  PVC /EP  S-D    100MM
 VGKLVUETD015  15 Ball Valve TypeGK  PVC /EP  T-RC    15MM
 VGKLVUETD020  20 Ball Valve TypeGK  PVC /EP  T-RC    20MM
 VGKLVUETD025  25 Ball Valve TypeGK  PVC /EP  T-RC    25MM
 VGKLVUETD032  32 Ball Valve TypeGK  PVC /EP  T-RC    32MM
 VGKLVUETD040  40 Ball Valve TypeGK  PVC /EP  T-RC    40MM
 VGKLVUETD050  50 Ball Valve TypeGK  PVC /EP  T-RC    50MM
 VGKLVUETD065  65 Ball Valve TypeGK  PVC /EP  T-RC    65MM
 VGKLVUETD080  80 Ball Valve TypeGK  PVC /EP  T-RC    80MM
 VGKLVUETD100  100 Ball Valve TypeGK  PVC /EP  T-RC    100MM
 VGKLVUESB015  15 Ball Valve TypeGK  PVC /EP  S-BS   15MM
 VGKLVUESB020  20 Ball Valve TypeGK  PVC /EP  S-BS   20MM
 VGKLVUESB025  25 Ball Valve TypeGK  PVC /EP  S-BS   25MM
 VGKLVUESB032  32 Ball Valve TypeGK  PVC /EP  S-BS   32MM
 VGKLVUESB040  40 Ball Valve TypeGK  PVC /EP  S-BS   40MM
 VGKLVUESB050  50 Ball Valve TypeGK  PVC /EP  S-BS   50MM
 VGKLVUESB065  80 Ball Valve TypeGK  PVC /EP  S-BS   65MM
 VGKLVUESB080  80 Ball Valve TypeGK  PVC /EP  S-BS   80MM
 VGKLVUESB100  100 Ball Valve TypeGK  PVC /EP  S-BS   100MM
 VGKLVUESA015  15 Ball Valve TypeGK  PVC /EP  S-#80  15MM
 VGKLVUESA020  20 Ball Valve TypeGK  PVC /EP  S-#80  20MM
 VGKLVUESA025  25 Ball Valve TypeGK  PVC /EP  S-#80  25MM
 VGKLVUESA032  32 Ball Valve TypeGK  PVC /EP  S-#80  32MM
 VGKLVUESA040  40 Ball Valve TypeGK  PVC /EP  S-#80  40MM
 VGKLVUESA050  50 Ball Valve TypeGK  PVC /EP  S-#80  50MM
 VGKLVUESA065  65 Ball Valve TypeGK  PVC /EP  S-#80  65MM
 VGKLVUESA080  80 Ball Valve TypeGK  PVC /EP  S-#80  80MM
 VGKLVUESA100  100 Ball Valve TypeGK  PVC /EP  S-#40  100MM
Technical Sheet – Asahi AV Ball Valve GOKoo Series
Code         DN Description
VGKLVUETA015 15 Ball Valve TypeGK  PVC /EP  T-NPT    15MM
VGKLVUETA020 20 Ball Valve TypeGK  PVC /EP  T-NPT    20MM
VGKLVUETA025 25 Ball Valve TypeGK  PVC /EP  T-NPT    25MM
VGKLVUETA032 32 Ball Valve TypeGK  PVC /EP  T-NPT    32MM
VGKLVUETA040 40 Ball Valve TypeGK  PVC /EP  T-NPT    40MM
VGKLVUETA050 50 Ball Valve TypeGK  PVC /EP  T-NPT    50MM
VGKLVUETA065 65 Ball Valve TypeGK  PVC /EP  T-NPT    65MM
VGKLVUETA080 80 Ball Valve TypeGK  PVC /EP  T-NPT    80MM
VGKLVUETA100 100 Ball Valve TypeGK  PVC /EP  T-NPT    100MM
8
Technical Sheet – Asahi AV Ball Valve GOKoo Series
3.2 Ball Valves GOKoo Series dimensions
PVC-U Double union ball valve GOKoo Series